258
Item No.
LAY FLAT
Dimension
Convert to
Dia ∅
Shrinkable
Range

CE-1 2.4 7.8 5.1 7.5 20.0 1.25 22 - 16 0.5 - 1.75 100 pcs @ 1.55
CE-2 3.0 7.8 5.7 7.5 20.0 2.0 16 - 14 1.0 - 3.0 @ 1.68
CE-5 3.8 10.5 7.3 8.5 25.3 5.5 12 - 10 2.5 - 6.0 100 pcs @ 2.38
CE-8 4.7 12.0 9.3 9.5 27.2 8.0 8.0 4.0 - 9.0 @ 3.08
��CLOSE END WIRE CONNECTOR
259
Item No Wire Suitable D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 T Packing Price
VC-001 600V 1.25 mm2, 12.5 mm2 2.8 3.3 3.1 6 7 0.6
100 PCS
@ 0.36
VC-002 600V 2.0 mm, 2.0 mm2, 1.2 mm2, Single,
1.6 mm Single 3.3 4.5 3.7 7 7 0.7 @ 0.36
VC-003 600V 3.5 mm2 4.8 5.7 4.1 9 8 0.8 @ 0.42
VC-005 600V 5.5 mm2, 2.6 mm Single 4.8 5.7 5.2 9 8 0.8 @ 0.48
VC-008 600V 8.0 mm2, 3.2 mm Single 6.2 7.2 6.2 10 9 1.0 @ 0.60
VC-014 600V 14 mm2 8.0 10.0 8.0 13 11 1.1 @ 0.96
VC-022 600V 22 mm2 9.5 12.0 9.5 15 14 1.2 @ 1.56
VC-038 600V 38 mm2 11.8 14.0 11.8 17 16 1.5 @ 1.92
VC-060 600V 60 mm2 13.5 16.8 13.5 20 19 1.5 @ 3.00
VC-080 600V 80 mm2 16.0 19.0 16.0 25 21 1.6 @ 3.96
VC-100 600V 100 mm2 18.0 22.0 18.0 30 24 1.7
50 PCS
@ 5.40
VC-125 600V 125 mm2 20.0 24.0 20.0 32 25 1.8 @ 6.00
VC-150 600V 150 mm2 22.0 24.4 22.0 34 31 1.81 @ 7.80
VC-200 600V 200 mm2 28.0 32.0 24.0 35 30 2.0
20 PCS
@ 9.60
VC-250 600V 250 mm2 32.0 36.0 25.0 40 35.5 2.0 @ 12.00
VC-325 600V 325 mm2 34.3 38.0 28.5 40 36.5 2.01 @ 14.40
•	Material: Soft P.V.C
•	Maximum service temp: 80°C
•	For the insulation works of wire end terminal. Performing the
work with a simple one-touch to tigten and seal againt. Dirt, mois-

Item No.
Black สีดำ�
D D1 W
Wrapping
Range (mm.)
Packing
Price ราคา/เมตร
สีขาว สีดำ�
SW-06 SW-06B 4 6 7.0   4 - 50
10 m
per
plastic
bag
@ 6.00 @ 7.50
SW-08 SW-08B 6 8 10.8  6 - 60 @ 7.50.- @ 9.50
SW-10 SW-10B 7.5 10 11.4 7.5 - 60 @ 8.00 @ 10.00
SW-12 SW-12B 9 12 13.9   9 - 65 @ 9.00 @ 11.50
SW-15 SW-15B 12 15 15   12 - 75 @ 12.00 @ 15.00
SW-19 SW-19B 15 19 18.2   15 - 100 @ 16.00 @ 20.00
SW-24 SW-24B 20 24 19.6 20 - 130 @ 20.00 @ 24.00
�� SPIRAL WRAPPING BAND
��  VINYL WIRE END CAPS